
L I T O R A L P R E S S      M E D I A     D E     I N F O R M A C I Ó N             http://www.litoralpress.cl

Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Estimación:

14/10/2015
LA TERCERA  - STGO-CHILE
27
3
HACIENDA LLAMA A CODELCO A REVISAR PROYECTOS ESTRUCTURALES

13,1x21,4
280,2

87.000
298.000



L I T O R A L P R E S S      M E D I A     D E     I N F O R M A C I Ó N             http://www.litoralpress.cl

Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Estimación:

14/10/2015
LA TERCERA  - STGO-CHILE
27
4
HACIENDA LLAMA A CODELCO A REVISAR PROYECTOS ESTRUCTURALES

17,6x21,7
382,6

87.000
298.000


